General information about company

Scrip code 507817

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE469D01013

Name of the company

WIRES AND FABRIKS (S.A.) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 100 0.49
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.51
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.51




As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

100

0.51

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100

0.49

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Cateqory | Cateqorv of Nos. Of No. of fully paid | No. Of Partly No. Of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of of securities (1X)
() gory shareghol):ier an shareholders up equity shares | paid-up equity | underlying Depository | held (VII) = shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1 held (1V) shares held (V) | Receipts (VI) (IV)+(V)+ (V1) (VII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Total as a %
Class eg: | Class T of (A+B+C)
) otal
X egy
(A) E:gmgg g‘roup 15 2286356 2286356 74.81 2286356 2286356 | 74.81
(B) Public 3010 769894 769894 25.19 769894 769894 |25.19
Non Promoter-
© Non Public
Shares
(C) underlying DRs
Shares held by
(€2) Employee Trusts
Total 3025 3056250 3056250 100 3056250 3056250 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares : i Locked i pledged or Sub ization of sh
No. Of Shares No. of Sh Underlvi Shareholding , as a % assuming | -OCKed In otherwise Number of equit ub-categorization of shares
Category of | Underlying 0. O SNares naeriying full conversion of convertible shares (XII) encumbered (XI11) umber ot equity
Category - Underlying Outstanding o shares held in
shareholder Outstanding : . o securities ( as a percentage of o
()] (n convertible Outstanding convertible securities diluted share capital) (XI)= As a % of dematerialized form
e Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants | /v sy’ E/ ¢ (asB+C2) | No. |total No. |Asa%of 1 xv) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) (Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). total Shares category |category | category
held (b) (i) (i) (iii)
held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.81 2286356
Group
(B) Public 25.19 657787 0 0 5000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) Shares

underlying




DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2944143 0 0 5000
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
_ . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No.OF I No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Name of the Mo, Ol paid up Pl gl underlying shares held DIl (715, O SAELES ] i
Sr. shareholders : up equity . > (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
Shareholders (I) equity shares Depository (vin = % of Total
(D) held (V) shares held Receipts (V1) (IVY+(V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a % of Class ea: | Class R
V) (A+B+C2) g-|Class | rora | Voting
X egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@) [l el MR iees 11 16200 16200 0.53 16200 16200 |0.53
Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 2270156 2270156 74.28 2270156 2270156 | 74.28
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 2286356 2286356 74.81 2286356 2286356 | 74.81
@) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 15 2286356 2286356 74.81 2286356 2286356 | 74.81
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Mutual Funds 2 550 550 0.02 550 550 0.02
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 650 650 0.02 650 650 0.02
@) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(©) Key Managerial Personnel 1 140 140 0 140 140 0
Relatives of promoters (other than
‘immediate relatives’ of
(d) promoters disclosed under 1 5000 5000 0.16 5000 5000 0.16

‘Promoter and Promoter Group’
category)




) 'F”u‘;e;t(olg%ma“o” and Protection 80275 80275 2.63 80275 80275 |2.63
Resident Individuals holding

(9) nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 | 2927 471984 471984 15.44 471984 471984 |15.44
lakhs

0] Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 14872 14872 0.49 14872 14872 (0.49

M Bodies Corporate 196973 196973 6.44 196973 196973 [6.44

Sub-Total (B)(4) 3007 769244 769244 25.17 769244 769244 | 25.17

(Tg)ti'(g;‘(bl')iig;?gﬁ‘gg{‘&(B) @ 3010 769894 769894 25.19 769894 769894 |25.19

C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 3025 3056250 3056250 100 3056250 3056250 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 3025 3056250 3056250 100 3056250 3056250 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
_ Number of Shares pledged or
No. Of Shares No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in otherwise _ Sub-categorization of shares
U L No. of Shares Underlying assuming full conversion of | shares (X11) encumbered Number of equity
nderlying . - . o ;
. Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a (X111) shares held in

Sr. Outstanding di ibl - f diluted sh q alized

convertible Outstanding cogvertl O?‘ securities perger:tage o_ iluted share A 2% ematerialized form

securities (X) Warrants (Xi) anc No. Of Warrants g:aplta) XD= (VI)+(X) As a VU i N Asa%of |(XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(Xi) (2) % of (A+B+C2) ' " | total Shares category |category |category
(a) |Shares (@) |54 (p) Q) (ii) (iii)
held (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
(@) 0.53 16200
(d) 74.28 2270156
Sub-Total (A)(1) 74.81 2286356
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 74.81 2286356
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) 0.02 100 0 0 0
(d) 0 100 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.02 200 0 0 0
@) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 140 0 0 0
(d) 0.16 5000 0 0 5000
) 2.63 80275 0 0 0
(@) 15.44 363927 0 0 0
0] 0.49 11272 0 0 0
0] 6.44 196973 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25.17 657587 0 0 5000
BB+ BEr BB o8 e S A
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 2944143
Total (A+B+C) 100 2944143
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Name of the Shareholders (1) SHAILJA KISHAN KUMAR | RANJANA DEVESH PARUL VIRAJ REYANSH

KHAITAN KHAITAN KHAITAN KHAITAN KHAITAN KHAITAN KHAITAN
PAN (1) AFLPK3795C AFWPKA4315F AGFPKO0300A AGVPK4801G |AHNPB6814D |BIJPK5665B |CCEPK7196M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Class eg:y
Total 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 0
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 100

100

100 100

100

100

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the Shareholders (1)

MAHENDRA
KHAITAN

PRANIKA KHAITAN
RAWAT

VARSHITA

KHAITAN RUIA

DIVISHA KHAITAN
KEDIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (11)

AFWPK4314E

AVIPK7214P

AZIPK4729

L

BOZPK7643R

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)

500

5000

5000

5000

16200

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

500

5000

5000

5000

16200

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

500

5000

5000

5000

16200

Class eg:y

Total

500

5000

5000

5000

16200




Total as a % of Total VVoting rights

0.02

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.53

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

500

5000

5000

5000

16200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the Shareholders (1)

WIRES AND FABRIKS
PVT LTD

KINGSLEY
INDUSTRIES LTD

BKM
MERCANTILE LLP

W AND F SECURITIES
PVT LTD

PAN (11)

AAACW2275]

AABCKO0752B

AAUFB6291Q

AAACW3213C

Total

No. of the Shareholders (1) 1

1

1

1

4

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 100

100

347642

1922314

2270156

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 100

100

347642

1922314

2270156

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

11.37

62.9

74.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100

100

347642

1922314

2270156




Class eg:y

Total

100

100

347642 1922314

2270156

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

11.37 62.9

74.28

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

11.37 62.9

74.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

100

100

347642 1922314

2270156

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Fountain Vanijya Private
Limited

Click here to go

back

PAN (11)

AABCF1407E

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

139204

139204

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

139204

139204

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

139204

139204

Class eg:y




Total 139204 139204
Total as a % of Total VVoting rights 4.55 4.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI1)+(X) As a %
4.55 4.55
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 139204 139204
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner DEta'I.S ofjolding/iexercise Of.”ght Of_ th? SBS In the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
creation /
- - Whether by virtue of: acquisition
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality - fq
No. No. in (Applicable No. in (Applicable R_lgh_ts on : _ o ificant
Name PAN case of a |Nationality | in case of Name PAN case of a | Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | Exercise of E'gm f.'cf"‘nl
foreign Any other is foreign Any other is Shares rlghtS dividend or of _Slgnlflcant : etne I(;Ia
national selected) national selected) any other control |influence | INIETES
distribution
KISHAN BKM
1 |KUMAR AFWPKA4315F India MERCANTILE | AAUFB6291Q India 11.38 {11.38 [11.38 Yes Yes 12-02-2019
KHAITAN LLP
Total: {11.38 |11.38 |11.38
MAHENDRA BKM
2 KHAITAN AFWPKA4314E India MERCANTILE | AAUFB6291Q India 11.39 [{11.39 (11.39 Yes Yes 12-02-2019
LLP




Total: {11.39 |11.39 |11.39
SHAILJA BKM
AFLPK3795C India MERCANTILE | AAUFB6291Q India 11.38 |11.38 |11.38 Yes Yes 12-02-2019
KHAITAN LLP
Total: {11.38 |11.38 |11.38
DEVESH BKM
AGVPK4801G India MERCANTILE | AAUFB6291Q India 11.38 |11.38 |11.38 Yes Yes 12-02-2019
KHAITAN LLP
Total: {11.38 |11.38 |11.38




